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Address Contact Name Phone Number Email

United Kingdom
Labyrinth House, 
43 -47 Middle Hillgate,
Stockport, Greater Manchester, 
England, SK1 3DG

2nd Floor, 1-3 Atwell Road, 
London, SE15 4TW

Suite G/1 47 Broad Street 
Glasgow G40 2QW 

Post and Packing
317 Shirley Road
Southampton
SO15 3HW

Digital Infraco (UK) 
Ltd

Ehledglobal 
Resources

EhledGlobal 
Resources 

Ernest C & Co Ltd

016-1327-3708

020-3011-1004

074-4035-3807 

2380773458

bvn@digitalinfraco.co.uk

info@ehledglobal.com

ehledglobalesouces@gmail.com
glasgow@ehledglobal.com 

ernest@postandpackinguk.com

Egypt
No. 18 Mahdy Arafa Street, 
Al hay-Al Ashir, Nasr City, 
Cairo, Egypt

Diamond Alliance 
Service

010-3321-1618
015-5817-5332
015-5674-5355

diamondglobalngltd
@gmail.com
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Bronx, New York
1223, East 233rd Street, 
Bronx, NY 10466-3344

L&C Business LLC 516-283-2111 bronx@igid.ng

North Carolina 
JACOO Travels, 
1921 North Pointe Drive, 
Suite 330, Durham NC 27705

JACOO Travels LLC 919-491-1908 northcarolina@igid.ng

Sacramento, CA
460 Connor Circle, 
Sacramento, CA 95835 

2145 Foothill Ranch Dr, Tracy, CA 
95377 USA

KSQ Sacramento 

De-Brace Group

916-233-5097

973-563-1090

sacramento@igid.ng 

debracegroup@gmail.com

Atlanta, Georgia
Edventure, 
8050 Roswell Road, 
Atlanta GA 30350

Edventures 770-369-6509 atlanta2@igid.ng

Chicago, IL
Adamazi Solutions 4554 N 
Broadway, Suite 328, 
Chicago. IL 60640

401 N Michigan Avenue, 
Suite 1200, Chicago, IL 60611

Adamazi Solutions

KSQ Head Office

773-443-6516

312-690-3450

chicagonorth@igid.ng

bvn@igid.ng
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Houston
9894 Bissonnet Street, 
Suite 440. Houston, TX

Tex-Mex Notary & 
Multi Services

281-935-5408 texmexnotary@gmail.com

Canada
294 Tanager Trail, Winnipeg, 
MB R3X 0P9 Canada

212-2357 Finch Avenue West, 
Toronto Ontario, M9M 2W8 
Canada

A & T Global IT Consulting
7445 Roper Road, Edmonton, AB 
T6B 3K9, Canada

Abiodun Yusuf 

Active Training and 
Consulting Inc.

204-914-5645 

416-716-1024

780-800-8357

winnipeg@iqid.ng 

Activeconsulting42@gmail.com

info@atgic.ca

Australia
Commscentric Pty Ltd
Suite 7, 4A Meridian Place,
Bella Vista, NSW 2153

Eh-Led Global 
Resources

+614-6990-6927 and 
+614-6981-6920

support@ninbooking.com


